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Survey of U, adults conducted Nov. 27-Dec. 3, 20: Toms of use
Eull report: 'In GOP Contest, Trump Supporters Stand Out for Dislke of Compromise’ Privacy policy
% who say they _ of the way Biden is handling
his job as president
Approve Approve  Disapprove  Disapprove NET NET
very sitongly  not so strongly  not so strongly  very sirongly Approve  Disapprove.

Total 7 16 19 s 3 6
Men 16 7 7 a7 3 65
Women 1 15 21 0 3 6
White 5 1 5 52 30 8
Black 30 2 3 2 52 a3
Hispanic 1 18 2 E E) 6
Asian® i 20 3 2 Ed 50
Ages 1829 1 18 2 w0 0 8
3049 2 21 2 a2 E) 6
5060 21 1 15 5 36 6
65+ 2 10 3 3 B 6
Postgrad 2 zn 19 E 3 50
College grad 16 21 18 a3 B 6
Some college 1 15 18 ) 30 8
HS orless. 16 2 21 a5 2 &
Rep/Lean Rep 2 s 15 7 7 %2
Dem)Lean Dem B E 2 1 61 37
Conservative Rep/Lean Rep 1 2 10 8 a 55
Moderate/Liberal Rep/Lean Rep. 3 s 2 6 2 87
Conservative/Moderate Dem/Lean Dem 2 28 2 15 57 a
Uberal Dem/Lean Dem 37 2 20 12 66 E)
Protestant 15 12 7 52 27 70
Vhite evangelical r 6 7 13 7 5] 8
Vhite non-evangelic o 15 2 16 53 3 70

ck Protest 3 2 23 7 55 0
Catholic 7 15 0 a5 3 65
hite ng o 1 3 15 s 7 n

onic Catholic 7 15 30 31 37 &
Unaffilated ft) 21 21 35 a 57
4 30 27 2 2 8 2
Agnostic 15 2 3 E a3 sa
Nothing in p 7 15 0 a1 35 62
Upper income 19 2 iy a2 8 50
Middle income 16 i ” 6 E) o
Lower income Y 1 23 a Y 6
Urban 20 2 2 El 2 55
Suburban 7 16 19 a3 3 o
Rural 1 10 16 55 ) 7
1849 Men 5 2 1) a2 35 6
1849 Women 1n 7 % a1 2 )
50+ Men 1 1 1 53 30 8
50+ Women 5 1 5 a1 a0 56
White, 1849 n 19 1 a9 2 6
White, 50+ 1 1 2 s 2 8
Black, 1849 18 2 5 ) a0 56
Black, 50+ a7 2 iy 10 68 2
Hispanic, 1849 10 2 2 E) Y 6
Hispanic, 50+ 23 13 21 £ 8 6
Asian®, 1849 16 21 2 E) B 8
Asian®, 50+ 7 2 2% ES 7 6
White men 1 15 1 55 2 )
White women 16 13 7 a9 30 6
Blackmen e 23 21 2 55 a3
Black women 30 19 5 15 50 a3
Hispanic men 2 1 3 w E 65
Hispanic women 5 7 3 k) 3 62
White, College grads 1 2 16 a ) s8
White, No college degree: 1 10 1 59 2 7
Black, College grad+ E 2 20 2 53 a
Black, No college degree 0 2 2% 19 52 a3
Hispanic, College grads 16 2 21 E a 59
Hispanic, No college degree 13 g 3 E) Y 6

“Estimates for Asian adults are representative of English speakers only.

Note: No answer responses are not shown. White and Black adults include those who report only being one race and are not Hispanic. Hispanics are of any race. Famlly income tiers based on adjusted 2022 earmings. Please see report 0 income ters. Der Asian size for
‘Source: Survey of U.S. adults conducted Nov. 27-Dec. 3, 2023,
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